

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE: W.A.Nos.258, 259, 269, 271, 274, 277, 279, 338,
339, 341, 343, 344 and 345 of 2024**

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.04.2024	<u>GN,J & HN,J</u> Interim orders passed earlier shall stand extended till the next date of hearing. List these cases on 29.04.2024. GN, J HN, J IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE