

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Appeal Nos:258, 259, 269, 271, 274, 277, 279, 287, 314, 317, 318, 319, 338, 339, 341, 342, 343, 344, 345, 348, 349, 354, 357, 358, 360, 362, 363, 364, 369, 370, 371, 372, 373, 374, 375, 376, 377, 407, 420 and 442 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	30.06.2025	<u>NJS,J & TRR,J</u> At the request made on behalf of the learned Advocate General appearing on behalf of the appellant/A.P.P.S.C., list these matters on 14.07.2025. _____ NJS,J _____ TRR,J Ksj	