

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:

WA.No.258 of 2024, WA.No.259 of 2024, WA.No.269 of 2024,
 WA.No.271 of 2024, WA.No.274 of 2024, WA.No.277 of 2024,
 WA.No.279 of 2024, WA.No.287 of 2024, WA.No.314 of 2024,
 WA.No.317 of 2024, WA.No.318 of 2024, WA.No.319 of 2024,
 WA.No.338 of 2024, WA.No.339 of 2024, WA.No.341 of 2024,
 WA.No.342 of 2024, WA.No.343 of 2024, WA.No.344 of 2024,
 WA.No.345 of 2024, WA.No.348 of 2024, WA.No.349 of 2024,
 WA.No.354 of 2024, WA.No.357 of 2024, WA.No.358 of 2024,
 WA.No.360 of 2024, WA.No.362 of 2024, WA.No.363 of 2024,
 WA.No.364 of 2024, WA.No.369 of 2024, WA.No.370 of 2024,
 WA.No.371 of 2024, WA.No.372 of 2024, WA.No.373 of 2024,
 WA.No.374 of 2024, WA.No.375 of 2024, WA.No.376 of 2024,
 WA.No.377 of 2024, WA.No.407 of 2024, WA.No.420 of 2024,
 WA.No.442 of 2024.

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	REMARKS
	29.12.2025	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> Learned Advocate General is directed to place the list of the documents which are filed before this Court either in sealed cover or in the open Court from 19.09.2025 to till today and also file an affidavit stating the confidentiality privilege in respect of the documents for furnishing those documents to the other side. Registry shall verify and number the pending applications in W.A.No.274/2025, vide I.A.S.R.No.107029 of 2025, I.A.S.R.No.107030 of 2025, I.A.S.R.No.107032, I.A.No.S.R.No.107033 of 2025 and list I.A.No.4 of 2025, if it is in order along with I.A.No.1 of 2025 in W.A.No.271 of 2025.	

		List on 30.12.2025 at 2:15 P.M. PKR _____ DEV,J _____ AHHS,J	
--	--	--	--